TAKKT AG

TAKKT AG

ISIN: DE0007446007

Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
9.405 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.24% (0.12)

DE0007446007
TTK

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Commerce
Stock

614 EUR

GERMANY DAX

9.17 EUR (2,000)
9.64 EUR (2,000)
9.31 EUR

9.405 EUR

9.31 EUR

9.29 EUR

12.84 EUR

2

WKN: 744600

16.00
14.00
12.00 'Mf '1 [
10.00

g.00

6.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007446007&ID_NOTATION=19859364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007446007&ID_NOTATION=19859364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e640497187ec65e6e655b8ced7dfdc6e11379281ea4ae36814d6097165fa16a3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79496a126d06ffac9&time=1726377104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92a5f4c2d89c0eb40ac48d125252ca0ea92647559cc84cabfe7781e75ef63a9a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a36fc1c49e5d6c19&time=1726377104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b97b768fd8925977ae45d1faa475b402f08ea0392ca8b3ac6b41b176c0e8faaa&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=830b3db2348ef4fad&time=1726377104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1f88bdcca7ede875d41c64666dba76caa90687cf144be2d1e130fdc3b26ab06&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d1fdc4824ed2b1ad&time=1726377104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75fca56a3656b2d7447f413c19ef0fd46baba9fee738326eca66912420a33f8c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c55ec9838405b100&time=1726377104&tool=RSC

TAKKT AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
9.405 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.24% (0.12)

ISIN DE0007446007
Symbol TTK
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type
Market cap 614 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.17 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9.64 EUR (2,000)
Open 9.31 EUR
High 9.405 EUR
Low 9.31 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.29 EUR
VWAP 12.84 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -30.18% -31.95% -32.53%
Perf (abs.) -4.07 -4.42 -4.54
Beta - - -
Volatility 44.77 37.36 30.77

ERSTE

Group

Sy
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14.00 nruwlﬂ Mvﬂnf f‘ ’ ]
12.00 &f '1 [ } [
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10.00 | v ‘J
I
8.00
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.566 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.211 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 11.350 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.531 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TAKKT AG

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:55

17:31

14.370 EUR (2024/01/25

9.290 EUR (2024/09/12
14.370 EUR (2024/01/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.290 EUR (2024/09/12)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

948 EUR 0.12 139

9.47 EUR 0.00 5

945 EUR 0.05 17

9.41 EUR 0.01 65

13.72 CHF 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19859364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17951231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588675

TAKKT AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

08:01

17:30

08:16

08:16

12:59

19:32

21:52

9.29 EUR

9.405 EUR

9.21 EUR

9.21 EUR

9.31 EUR

9.39 EUR

9.47 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15443254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21653

TAKKT AG

Company profile

Company Logo

TAKKTAG

Contact Details

TAKKT AG

Presselstralle 12 - 70191 Stuttgart
Telefon: +49-711-3465-80

Fax: +49-711-3465-8100

E-mail: kontakt@takkt.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas
Weishaar

Lars Bolscho

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hubertus
Muahlhauser

Johannes Haupt
Aliz Tepfenhart

Alyssa
McDonald-Bartl

Stefan
Rabsamen

Thomas Kniehl

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:kontakt@takkt.de
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